
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/22/18 1st Payment 1,053,600

2nd Payment 1,106,280
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,161,595

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,219,674

5th Payment 1,280,658
1 08/15/18 Wed $21,516,982 $20,389,105 $40,000,000 $24,081,878 1.661 3.6% 3.6% 6th Payment 1,344,691
2 08/18/18 Sat $24,232,630 $34,056,368 $50,000,000 $30,120,482 1.660 4.1% 7.5% 7th Payment 1,411,925

3 08/22/18 Wed $21,570,774 $46,233,264 $60,000,000 $36,144,578 1.660 3.6% 10.9% 8th Payment 1,482,522
4 08/25/18 Sat $25,201,935 $60,459,984 $70,000,000 $42,168,675 1.660 4.2% 14.6% 9th Payment 1,556,648
5 08/29/18 Wed $24,102,321 $74,065,961 $0 1.660 4.0% 18.1% 10th Payment 1,634,480
6 09/01/18 Sat $28,304,293 $90,043,990 $0 1.660 4.7% 22.0% 11th Payment 1,716,204
7 09/05/18 Wed $27,262,135 $105,335,942 $0 1.660 4.6% 25.5% 12th Payment 1,802,014
8 09/08/18 Sat $30,582,789 $120,569,505 $0 1.660 5.1% 29.3% 13th Payment 1,892,115
9 09/12/18 Wed $29,042,080 $135,035,627 $0 1.660 4.8% 32.7% 14th Payment 1,986,721

10 09/15/18 Sat $32,285,496 $151,117,323 $0 1.660 5.4% 36.4% 15th Payment 2,086,057
11 09/19/18 Wed $31,867,874 $166,990,998 $195,000,000 $117,500,000 1.660 5.3% 39.7% 16th Payment 2,190,360
12 09/22/18 Sat $35,920,843 $184,883,494 $215,000,000 $129,500,000 1.660 6.0% 43.3% 17th Payment 2,299,878
13 09/26/18 Wed $36,189,158 $202,909,639 $233,000,000 $140,400,000 1.660 6.0% 46.7% 18th Payment 2,414,872
14 09/29/18 Sat $40,296,001 $222,981,441 $257,000,000 $154,800,000 1.660 6.7% 50.3% 19th Payment 2,535,615
15 10/03/18 Wed $38,715,161 $242,265,811 $280,000,000 $168,700,000 1.660 6.4% 53.5% 20th Payment 2,662,396
16 10/06/18 Sat $46,517,704 $265,436,699 $306,000,000 $184,300,000 1.660 7.7% 57.0% 21st Payment 2,795,516
17 10/10/18 Wed $43,554,556 $287,131,616 $340,000,000 $204,800,000 1.660 7.2% 60.1% 22nd Payment 2,935,291
18 10/13/18 Sat $58,147,130 $316,095,225 $385,000,000 $231,900,000 1.660 9.5% 63.9% 23rd Payment 3,082,056
19 10/17/18 Wed $54,443,195 $343,213,871 $420,000,000 $253,000,000 1.660 8.9% 67.1% 24th Payment 3,236,159
20 10/20/18 Sat $78,498,626 $382,314,744 $455,000,000 $274,100,000 1.660 12.6% 71.2% 25th Payment 3,397,967
21 10/24/18 Wed $68,870,641 $416,619,831 $500,000,000 $301,200,000 1.660 11.1% 74.4% 26th Payment 3,567,865

22 10/27/18 Sat $231,570,946 $531,967,406 $0 1.660 32.7% 82.8% 27th Payment 3,746,258
23 10/31/18 Wed $101,446,455 $582,498,800 $0 1.660 15.9% 85.5% 28th Payment 3,933,571
24 11/03/18 Sat $451,563,344 $807,426,571 $0 1.660 53.8% 93.3% 29th Payment 4,130,250
25 11/07/18 Wed $202,892,910 $908,489,358 $0 1.660 29.3% 95.3% 30th Payment 4,336,762
26 11/10/18 Sat $857,970,353 $0 $0 1.660 77.0% 98.9%

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/22/2018


